Buncombe County HHS
School-Related COVID Dashboard

New school-related cases are reported weekly every Thursday at 9 a.m. Any clusters will be reported to the
NCDHHS by the local health department and updated on the NCDHHS dashboard. Schools will notify their school
community of clusters via available communication channels.

New Cases as of | Active Cases as Cases Released

6/3/21 of from Isolation as
6/3/21 of
6/3/21
Asheville Primary 0
Claxton Elementary 0 0 3
Hall Fletcher Elementary 0 0 4
Ira B. Jones Elementary 0 0 3
Isaac Dickson 0 0 2
Elementary
Lucy S. Herring 0 0 0
Elementary
Asheville Middle 0 0 5
Montford North Star 0 0 7
Academy
Asheville High 0 0 9
School of Inquiry and 0 0 3
Life Sciences at
Asheville

Central Office

Buncombe County Students/Staff Students/Staff Students/Staff
Schools

Avery's Creek

Elementary

Barnardsville 0 0 2
Elementary

Charles C. Bell 0 1 4
Elementary

Black Mountain 0 0 3
Elementary

Black Mountain Primary 0 0 4
Buncombe County Early 0 0 6
and Middle College

Candler Elementary 0 0 7

Cane Creek Middle 0 0 6


https://covid19.ncdhhs.gov/dashboard/outbreaks-and-clusters

Community High

Joe P. Eblen
Intermediate

Emma Elementary
Enka High

Enka Intermediate
Enka Middle

Clyde A. Erwin High
Clyde A. Erwin Middle
W.W. Estes Elementary
Fairview Elementary

Glen Arden Elementary
Haw Creek Elementary
Hominy Valley
Elementary

Johnston Elementary
Charles T. Koontz
Intermediate

Leicester Elementary
Martin L. Nesbitt
Discovery Academy
North Buncombe
Elementary

North Buncombe High

North Buncombe
Middle

North Windy Ridge
Intermediate

Oakley Elementary
Charles D. Owen High
Charles D. Owen Middle
Pisgah Elementary
Progressive Education
Program

A.C. Reynolds Middle
A.C. Reynolds High
Sand Hill-Venable
Elementary

T.C. Roberson High

Valley Springs Middle
W.D. Williams
Elementary
Weaverville Elementary

o O

O OO OO oo - oo o

N

O O O o o

—_—

o O

O OO OO oo oo - o

o O

o oo oo

o O

16
24
15
20
27
13
14
12

16

30
12

17

18
20
16

17

13
12



Weaverville Primary 0 0 3

West Buncombe 0 0 12
Elementary
Woodfin Elementary 0 0 4

Central Office

0 0 23
Charter Schools
ArtSpace Charter 1 0 1

School

Evergreen Community 0 0 5

Charter School

Francine Delany New 0 0 1

School for Children

IC Imagine Public 0 0 7

School

The Franklin School of 0 0 3
Innovation

Buncombe County Students/Staff Students/Staff Students/Staff
Private Schools
0 0 3

Asheville Waldorf

School

The Learning 0 0 1
Community School

For any questions about the data on this form, please contact the appropriate school administration.

School-related = positive cases in individuals who have attended or taught school in-person

Definitions

Cluster = A minimum of 5 cases at one location with plausible epidemiologic linkage
between cases, as determined by local public health officials




